
9/3/2020 Sheet1

Bus 6 Route Schedule                                                               Miles - 46.5

Highway 2 / East Airport 

Driver Start Time:  6:50 AM   Leave Time:  7:00 AM

Stop Time Description

1 7:08 LaSalle Rv Trailer Park  Hwy 2

2 7:09 5589 Hwy 2                                         Auto Lot on Hwy 2 Right passed RV park on right

3 7:14 413 Jellison Rd                                  1st house on left passed the grain storage bins

4 7:15 285 Jellison Rd                                           Just after Goose Pit sign on left

5 7:16 180 Jellison Rd                                                        Breaux / Broad

6 7:17 Jct Pioneer / Jellison

                                                                    Turn Right on Helena Flats Rd

7 7:18 Jct Pioneer / Helena Flats Rd

8 7:20 2820 Helena Flats Rd                                                      Olsen's

*9* 7:21 2785 Helena Flats Rd                                     Big White Shop on Right

10 7:22 Entrance to Bayou Bend

11 7:23 176 Bayou Rd

12 7:24 Turnaround in the Bayou Bend

13 7:25 Just after intersection of Helena Flats / Birch Grove             NW Energy pullout

14 7:30 Grigg Road / Hwy 2

15 7:31  4969 Hwy 2 E / McCaffree         1st Driveway past Jellison Ln going North / Grove Trees

16 7:32 LaSalle Grange / Narrow Way

17 7:34 Sunny Ln                                                     Pull into Trumble Creek lot

18 7:45 High School

19 7:50 Glacier Gateway

20 7:55 Junior High 

21 8:00  Ruder 

22 8:05 Bus Barn

Page 1



9/3/2020 Sheet1

Bus 6 Route Schedule          

Highway 2 / East Airport 

Driver start time: 2:50 PM       Leave time 3:00 PM

Stop Time Descpription

1 3:15 High School

2 3:20 Glacier Gateway

3 3:30 Junior High

4 3:35 Ruder 

5 3:48 LaSalle RV Trailer Park  / Hwy 2

6 3:49 5589 Hwy 2                                    Auto Lot on Hwy 2 Right passed rv park on right

7 3:53 413 Jellison Rd                              1st house on left passed the grain storage bins

8 3:54 285 Jellison Rd                                        Just after Goose Pit sign on left

9 3:55 180 Jellison Rd                                                      Breaux / Broad

10 3:56 Jct Pioneer / Jellison

                                                                    Turn Right on Helena Flats Rd

11 3:57 Jct Pioneer / Helena Flats Rd

12 3:58 2820  Helena Flats Rd                                                   Olsen's 

*13* 3:59 2785 Helena Flats Rd                                     Big White Shop on Right

14 4:00 Entrance to Bayou Bend

15 4:01 176 Bayou Rd

16 4:02 Turnaround in the Bayou Bend

17 4:03 Just after intersection of Helena Flats / Birch Grove             NW Energy pullout

18 4:08 Grigg Rd / Hwy 2

19 4:09  4969 Hwy 2 E / McCaffree          1st Driveway past Jellison Ln going North / Grove Trees

20 4:10 LaSalle Grange / Narrow Way

21 4:12 Sunny Ln                                                                    Pull into Trumble Creek lot

22 4:20 Bus Barn

Page 2


